
Cocktails
APEROL SPRITZ (OR 0.0%)
LEMON SPRITZ 
YUZU SPRITZ 
MOJITO 
ESPRESSO MARTINI 
MARGARITA 
SPIKED MADAME GINGER 
SPIKED CITRUS MOVEMENT 

12  
12
12
12
10
12
10
10

Beer

Spirits
LIMONCELLO 
RUM - BACARDI 
RUM - DON PAPA 
WHISKY - MONKEY
SHOULDER

5  
5
7,5
7,5

Coffee and tea 

ESPRESSO 
ESPRESSO DOPPIO  
LUNGO 
FLAT WHITE 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE MACCHIATO 
TEA, VARIOUS FLAVORS
FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER TEA
CALLEBAUT HOT
CHOCOLATE 
CHAI LATTE
IRISH COFFEE
ITALIAN COFFEE

2,75
3,5
3,25
3,75
3,5
3,75
3
3,5
3,5
4,5

4,5
7,5
7,5 CHÀO

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA 
COCA-COLA ZERO 
SANPELLEGRINO ARANCIATA  
(ORANGE)
SANPELLEGRINO LIMONATA
(LEMON)
SCHULP APPLE JUICE
SCHULP ORANGE JUICE

3,5
3,5
4,5

4,5

4
4

With a twist
WILD ICED TEA
A surprising iced tea. Farm-grown
botanicals such as chamomile,
angelica root, and plantain create
a lush, green flavor with a
refreshing edge. Served with
lemon and mint.

4,5

CITRUS MOVEMENT (ICED TEA) 
A refreshing drink with tangy
citrus and aromatic, spicy basil.
Served with basil and lemon.

4,5

MADAME GINGER
A ginger drink, extra warming with
clove, turmeric, and lime leaf,
softened by fresh citrus. Served
with mint.

3,75

CRAZY BERRIES
This blend of blackcurrants,
raspberries, red and white
currants, chokeberries, and
blackberries makes a delicious
lemonade!
 
CHOICE OF: STILL OR SPARKLING
WATER

3,75

Water
ACQUA PANNA 0,2 
S.PELLEGRINO FRIZZANTE 0,2 
ACQUA PANNA 0,75 
S.PELLEGRINO FRIZZANTE 0,75 

3
3
5,5
5,5

BIRRA MORETTI (OR 0.0%) 
TEXELS SKUUMKOPPE
SAIGON BEER
SMØL WEIZEN - FROM WEESP
SMØL BØK 
OEDIPUS THAI THAI

3,95  
5
5
6
5
6



GRILLO - TERRE SICILIANE - MOLINO A VENTO
Grape: grillo. Tropical fruit, citrus, and a hint of
floral notes. Juicy, mildly spicy, and pleasantly

fresh.

6,5      32,5     

SOAVE - PALAZZO MAFFEI  
Grape: ugni blanc, trebbiano, garganega. Fresh

and balanced, with mild acidity and a subtle
hint of bitterness. 

6      30      

PINOT GRIGIO BIO - TERRE SICILIANE - 
MOLINO A VENTO 

Grape: pinot grigio. Fresh and elegant, with
white and yellow fruit, citrus, and a hint of floral
notes. Juicy, lightly spiced, and mineral. Perfect

with schiacciata.

7,5      37,5      

CHARDONNAY - KRUGER, THE FORGOTTEN
VINEYARDS 

Grape: chardonnay. Lively, complex, and
creamy, with a beautiful finish.

7,5      37,5      

SAMAS - ISOLA DEI NURAGHI - AGRIPUNICA 
Grape: vermentino (80%), chardonnay. Soft and

elegant, with white and yellow fruit, a saline
touch, and a long, fresh finish.

49      

RIBOLLA - FRIULI - ANDREA C.
Grape: ribolla gialla. Aromatic with floral notes,
yellow fruit, and minerals. Fresh, well-structured,

and clean on the finish.

40      

SAUVIGNON MEDIAEVUM - SÜDTIROL - GUMP
HOF

Grape: sauvignon blanc. Fresh and spicy, with
citrus and white pepper. Rich, rounded, and

well-balanced with lively acidity.

52      

NERELLO MASCALESE ROSATO - TERRE
SICILIANE - MOLINO A VENTO

Grape: nerello mascalese. Raspberry,
strawberry, and fresh acidity. Juicy, with a

typical Italian hint of bitterness.

6,5      32      

PINOT NERO - FRIULI - ANDREA C. 
Grape: pinot nero. Elegant with structure, fresh

acidity, and a beautiful finish.

7,5      37,5      

6      

CORVINA GARDA - PALAZZO MAFFEI 
Grape: corvina. Intense aroma, full of red fruit.

Cherries, blueberries, and a hint of spices.
Elegant, fresh, and structured.

30      

NERO D'AVOLA - SICILIA - MOLINO A VENTO 
Grape: nero d'avola. Ripe red fruit, a hint of

earthiness, and a spicy finish.

6,5      32,5      

ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO - AVIGNONESI 
Grape: prugnolo gentile (90%), canaiolo,
colorino. Spicy, with ripe cherries and silky

smooth tannins.

51,5      

CHIANTI CLASSICO - FONTALPINO
Grape: sangiovese (100%). Black cherry,

rosemary, and pepper. Fresh in taste with a
subtle hint of bitterness.

53      

TUMÀ PRIMITIVO - SALENTO - MASSERIA
CUTURI 

Grape: primitivo, zinfandel. Pure, with cocoa,
blueberries, and lavender. Juicy and intriguing.

48      

BAROLO - CERETTO 
Grape: nebbiolo, spanna, chiavennasca.

Elegant and concentrated, with fine red fruit,
polished tannins, and impressive length. A top

vintage, 2019.

106      

Bubbles

6,5      

FRIZZANTE NERA SPAGO - PROSECCO COLLI
TREVIGIANI - DE FAVERI

Grape: glera. Delightfully fresh, with white fruit
notes and a mildly dry finish.

36      

white

Rosé

Red

RIPASSO SUPERIORE VALPOLICELLA - PALAZZO
MAFFEI

Grape: corvina, corvinone, rondinella. Fine
tannins, fresh and juicy, with a long, sultry finish.

Pure class and excellent value for money.

48,5      

GUIDALBERTO - TOSCANA - TENUTA SAN GUIDO
Grape: cabernet sauvignon (60%), merlot

(40%). Concentrated, fruity, and complex, with
silky smooth tannins. Beautifully balanced. A

great wine!

85      

About our wines
 Our wines come from Wijnkoperij Okhuysen,
which has been delivering quality wines with
passion and expertise for over 150 years. With

carefully selected wines from around the world,
we offer a balanced range full of character

and sustainable quality. Taste the tradition and
love for wine in every glass.

CUVÉE THÉRAPIE - CÔTES-DE-PROVENCE
 - CHÂTEAU CLARETTES

Grape: cinsault (40%), mourvèdre (60%). Light
and refreshing, with strawberry, peach, and

citrus. Rounded, spicy, and elegant on the finish.

55      

ETNA BIANCO - SICILIA - LA GELSOMINA
Grape: carricante, catarratto. Expressive, with

flint, wild herbs, and citrus. Slim and pure in
flavor.

55      

POUILLY-FUISSÉ - BOURGOGNE - DEUX ROCHES
Grape: chardonnay. Intense nose with peach,
honeydew melon, blossoms, vanilla, and toast.
Generous, complex, and full-bodied, with ripe

fruit and beautiful acidity.

70      

MONBAZILLAC - CHÂTEAU VARI
Grape: sémillon. Fresh, with notes of honey,

blossoms, quince, mandarin, and sweet peach.
6,5      

Dessert wine
PINOT GRIS - OHNE KATER (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 

Grape: pinot gris. A fresh and fruity non-alcoholic
white wine.

6      30

FRANCIACORTA BRUT - IL MOSNEL
Grape: chardonnay (60%), pinot blanc (30%),

pinot noir (10%). Rich and full-bodied, with
refined fruit, lively acidity, and an elegant,

creamy finish.

58


